
24.08.2019 23:18:54Priekules Kauss 2019 - jauniešu indiv. playoff

Ralfs Laumanis
Jurgis Zommers

Roberts Bulko
Roberts Liegis

Ralfs Liegis
Kristers Deiders

Markuss Jansons
Alise Medne

Ralfs Laumanis
Roberts Bulko

Ralfs Liegis
Markuss Jansons

Ralfs Laumanis
Ralfs Liegis

Ralfs Laumanis

CHAMPION

3
0

3
1

3
2

3
0

3
1

3
0

3
0

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs 501

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs 501

Final - Best of 5 legs 501
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